TRINITY

COLLEGE LONDON

Fees for graded and certificate exams in drama - DIGITAL

Canada (1 January 2025 to 31 December 2025)

Initial

Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8

Group Surcharge

Young Performers Bronze Certificate
Young Performers Silver Certificate
Young Performers Gold Certificate

Acting for Screen - Screen 1
Acting for Screen - Screen 2
Acting for Screen - Screen 3

Solo
(CAD)
117.00
137.00
157.00
172.00
182.00
202.00
227.00
237.00
277.00

38.00

160.00
185.00
225.00

137.00
182.00
277.00

Pair
(CAD)
177.00
212.00
237.00
257.00
277.00
297.00
342.00
362.00
412.00
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