

## Fees for graded and certificate exams in drama - DIGITAL

Canada (1 January 2025 to 31 December 2025)

	Solo (CAD)	Pair (CAD)
Initial	117.00	177.00
Grade 1	137.00	212.00
Grade 2	157.00	237.00
Grade 3	172.00	257.00
Grade 4	182.00	277.00
Grade 5	202.00	297.00
Grade 6	227.00	342.00
Grade 7	237.00	362.00
Grade 8	277.00	412.00
Group Surcharge	38.00	
Young Performers Bronze Certificate	160.00	
Young Performers Silver Certificate	185.00	
Young Performers Gold Certificate	225.00	
Acting for Screen - Screen 1	137.00	
Acting for Screen - Screen 2	182.00	
Acting for Screen - Screen 3	277.00	

info@trinitycollege.com • trinitycollege.com Charity no. 1014792 • Company no. 02683033